Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic

White

Two or more races

Nonresident alien**

Unknown

Grand Total

Fall 2024 Faculty Characteristics

**FT includes 3 Hispanic, 3 Asian, 1 Black, 3 White, PT includes 3 Hispanic, 2 Asian and 1 Unknown

Gender

F

M

Grand Total

College/School
Brennan School of Business (BSB)
College of Applied Social Sciences (CASS)
SOE
SOIS
SSW
CASS
Borra College of Health Sciences (BCHS)
BCHS
Nursing
Rosary College of Arts & Sciences (RCAS)
Provost Office (CPER)
Grand Total

Tenure Status (FT Faculty Only)
Tenured

Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Grand Total

Rank (FT Faculty Only)
Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Clinical Assistant Professor
Visiting Assistant Professor
Senior Lecturer

Lecturer

Visiting Lecturer
Instructor/Visiting Instructor
Grand Total

Highest

Degree Earned Summary
Total Bachelors
Total Masters
Total Doctorate

Full-Time Part-Time*

# % %

0 0% 1 0%
17 11% 12 1%
12 8% 38 12%
10 6% 59 18%

105 67% 190 58%

0 0% 2 1%
10 6% 6 2%

2 1% 19 6%

156 100% 327 100%
Full-Time Part-Time*

# % # %
94 60% 223 68%
62 40% 104 32%

156 100% 327 100%
Full-Time Part-Time*

# % # %
17 11% 19 6%
29 19% 100 31%

9 6% 42 13%
11 7% 26 8%

9 6% 18 6%

0 0% 14 1%
16 10% 39 12%
10 6% 13 1%

6 4% 26 8%
94 60% 144 44%

0 0% 25 8%
156 100% 327 100%

Full-Time Part-Time*

# %

86 55%

28 18%

42 27%

156 100%
Full-Time Part-Time*

# %

56 36%

29 19%

31 20%

3 2%

8 5%

6 4%

14 9%

5 3%

4 3%

156 100%
Full-Time Part-Time*
# % # %
0 0.0% 12 4%

33 21.2% 227 69%

123 78.8% 87 27%

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiveness, 12/4/2024

TOTAL
%

1 0%
29 6%
50 10%
69 14%

295 61%

2 0%
16 3%
21 4%

483 100%
TOTAL
# %
317 66%
166 34%
483 100%
TOTAL

# %
36 7%
129 27%
51 11%
37 8%
27 6%
14 3%
55 11%
23 5%
32 7%

238 49%
25 5%
483 100%
TOTAL

# %

12 2%
260 54%
210 43%



Fall 2024 Faculty Characteristics

Other 0
Total Terminal 136
Grand Total 156

0.0%

87.2%

100%

* Includes 53 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.

Highest Full-Time
Degree Earned Detail Type # %
BA/BS B 0 0.0%
MA M 5 3.2%
MAEA M 0 0.0%
MAED M 0 0.0%
MAT M 1 0.6%
MEd M 0 0.0%
MLD M 0 0.0%
MLIS M 0 0.0%
MM M 0 0.0%
MNA M 0 0.0%
MPA M 1 0.6%
MPH M 0 0.0%
MS M 12 7.7%
MSC M 0 0.0%
MSED M 0 0.0%
MSN M 1 0.6%
MST M 0 0.0%
MTS M 0 0.0%
DBA T 0 0.0%
DCN T 1 0.6%
DDS T 0 0.0%
DHS T 0 0.0%
DMA T 0 0.0%
DMSC T 2 1.3%
DMin T 0 0.0%
DNP T 4 2.6%
DPH T 1 0.6%
DSW T 0 0.0%
EdD T 6 3.8%
EdS T 0 0.0%
D T 0 0.0%
MBA T 2 1.3%
MD T 3 1.9%
MDES T 1 0.6%
MDIV T 0 0.0%
MFA T 7 4.5%
MGD T 0 0.0%
MSW T 3 1.9%
PhD T 106 67.9%
PharmD T 0 0.0%
Other 0] 0 0.0%
Grand Total 156 100.0%

* Includes 53 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiveness, 12/4/2024

1 0%
137 42%
327 100%

Part-Time*
# %
12 3.7%
65 19.9%
1 0.3%
9 2.8%
1 0.3%
16 4.9%
1 0.3%
8 2.4%
3 0.9%
1 0.3%
1 0.3%
1 0.3%
32 9.8%
9 2.8%
2 0.6%
23 7.0%
1 0.3%
3 0.9%
1 0.3%
0 0.0%
1 0.3%
1 0.3%
1 0.3%
0 0.0%
2 0.6%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
8 2.4%
0 0.0%
12 3.7%
21 6.4%
3 0.9%
0 0.0%
2 0.6%
6 1.8%
0 0.0%
21 6.4%
56 17.1%
2 0.6%
1 0.3%
327 100.0%

273
483
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483

TOTAL

0%
57%
100%

%
2.5%
14.5%
0.2%
1.9%
0.4%
3.3%
0.2%
1.7%
0.6%
0.2%
0.4%
0.2%
9.1%
1.9%
0.4%
5.0%
0.2%
0.6%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.4%
0.4%
0.8%
0.2%
0.0%
2.9%
0.0%
2.5%
4.8%
1.2%
0.2%
0.4%
2.7%
0.0%
5.0%
33.5%
0.4%
0.2%
100.0%
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