Fall 2024 Faculty Characteristics

	Full-Time		Part-Time*		TOTAL			
Race/Ethnicity	#	%	#	%	#	%		
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0%	1	0%	1	0%		
Asian	17	11%	12	4%	29	6%		
Black or African American	12	8%	38	12%	50	10%		
Hispanic	10	6%	59	18%	69	14%		
White	105	67%	190	58%	295	61%		
Two or more races	0	0%	2	1%	2	0%		
Nonresident alien**	10	6%	6	2%	16	3%		
Unknown	2	1%	19	6%	21	4%		
Grand Total	156	100%	327	100%	483	100%		
**FT includes 3 Hispanic 3 Asian 1 Black 3 White PT includes 3 Hispanic 2 Asian and 1 Unknown								

**FT includes 3 Hispanic, 3 Asian, 1 Black, 3 White, PT includes 3 Hispanic, 2 Asian and 1 Unknown

	Full-	Full-Time		Part-Time*		TAL
Gender	#	%	#	%	#	%
F	94	60%	223	68%	317	66%
Μ	62	40%	104	32%	166	34%
Grand Total	156	100%	327	100%	483	100%

	Full-Time		Part-Time*		TOTAL	
College/School	#	%	#	%	#	%
Brennan School of Business (BSB)	17	11%	19	6%	36	7%
College of Applied Social Sciences (CASS)	29	19%	100	31%	129	27%
SOE	9	6%	42	13%	51	11%
SOIS	11	7%	26	8%	37	8%
SSW	9	6%	18	6%	27	6%
CASS	0	0%	14	4%	14	3%
Borra College of Health Sciences (BCHS)	16	10%	39	12%	55	11%
BCHS	10	6%	13	4%	23	5%
Nursing	6	4%	26	8%	32	7%
Rosary College of Arts & Sciences (RCAS)	94	60%	144	44%	238	49%
Provost Office (CPER)	0	0%	25	8%	25	5%
Grand Total	156	100%	327	100%	483	100%

	Full-	Time	Part-Time*
Tenure Status (FT Faculty Only)	#	%	
Tenured	86	55%	
Tenure Track	28	18%	
Non Tenure Track	42	27%	
Grand Total	156	100%	

	Full-	Time
Rank (FT Faculty Only)	#	%
Professor	56	36%
Associate Professor	29	19%
Assistant Professor	31	20%
Clinical Assistant Professor	3	2%
Visiting Assistant Professor	8	5%
Senior Lecturer	6	4%
Lecturer	14	9%
Visiting Lecturer	5	3%
Instructor/Visiting Instructor	4	3%
Grand Total	156	100%

Highest	Full-Time		Part-Time*		TOTAL	
Degree Earned Summary	#	%	#	%	#	%
Total Bachelors	0	0.0%	12	4%	12	2%
Total Masters	33	21.2%	227	69%	260	54%
Total Doctorate Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiv	123 eness, 12/4/2	78.8% 024	87	27%	210	43%

Fall 2024 Faculty Characteristics							
Other	0	0.0%	1	0%	1	0%	
Total Terminal	136	87.2%	137	42%	273	57%	
Grand Total	156	100%	327	100%	483	100%	

* Includes 53 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.

Highest		Full-Time		Part	-Time*	TOTAL	
Degree Earned Detail	Туре	#	%	#	%	#	%
BA/BS	В	0	0.0%	12	3.7%	12	2.5%
MA	М	5	3.2%	65	19.9%	70	14.5%
MAEA	М	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
MAED	М	0	0.0%	9	2.8%	9	1.9%
MAT	М	1	0.6%	1	0.3%	2	0.4%
MEd	М	0	0.0%	16	4.9%	16	3.3%
MLD	М	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
MLIS	М	0	0.0%	8	2.4%	8	1.7%
MM	М	0	0.0%	3	0.9%	3	0.6%
MNA	М	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
MPA	М	1	0.6%	1	0.3%	2	0.4%
MPH	М	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
MS	М	12	7.7%	32	9.8%	44	9.1%
MSC	М	0	0.0%	9	2.8%	9	1.9%
MSED	М	0	0.0%	2	0.6%	2	0.4%
MSN	М	1	0.6%	23	7.0%	24	5.0%
MST	М	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
MTS	М	0	0.0%	3	0.9%	3	0.6%
DBA	Т	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
DCN	Т	1	0.6%	0	0.0%	1	0.2%
DDS	Т	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
DHS	Т	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
DMA	Т	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
DMSC	Т	2	1.3%	0	0.0%	2	0.4%
DMin	Т	0	0.0%	2	0.6%	2	0.4%
DNP	Т	4	2.6%	0	0.0%	4	0.8%
DPH	Т	1	0.6%	0	0.0%	1	0.2%
DSW	Т	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
EdD	Т	6	3.8%	8	2.4%	14	2.9%
EdS	Т	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
JD	Т	0	0.0%	12	3.7%	12	2.5%
MBA	Т	2	1.3%	21	6.4%	23	4.8%
MD	Т	3	1.9%	3	0.9%	6	1.2%
MDES	Т	1	0.6%	0	0.0%	1	0.2%
MDIV	Т	0	0.0%	2	0.6%	2	0.4%
MFA	Т	7	4.5%	6	1.8%	13	2.7%
MGD	Т	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
MSW	Т	3	1.9%	21	6.4%	24	5.0%
PhD	Т	106	67.9%	56	17.1%	162	33.5%
PharmD	Т	0	0.0%	2	0.6%	2	0.4%
Other	0	0	0.0%	1	0.3%	1	0.2%
Grand Total		156	100.0%	327	100.0%	483	100.0%

* Includes 53 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.